
LA
UN

TO
N 

RO
AD

El Sub Stas

GG Astral House

70.4m

70.3m

LB

Mast (Telecommunication)

SM

El Sub Sta

70

Tanks

SM

SLs

70.5m

El Sub Sta

1-5Garage

GRANVILLE WAY

EXISTING WET FACTORY

IN/OUT GOODS MARSHALLING

EXISTING DRY FACTORY

TANK FARM

T30

PLANT AREA

WAREHOUSE

MEZZANINE OVER

STAFFENTRANCE

BOILER

STAIR 2

STAIR 4

STAIR 3

EAST CANOPY

Warehouse

Store

PLANT GANTRY & CANOPY OVER

5395

14
70

0

90
88

10
01

8

FFL 100.00

X BRACE ADAPTED

FIRST AID
STATION

DISABLED
W.C /CHANGE

MALE W.C AND

CHANGING

SS

SS
SS

SS

LOCKERS

600

1
2

3
4

5

6

7
8

9

10
11

12

13
14

15 16
17

18 19
20

21
22 23

24

2No. W/C
3No. Urinals

19

18

4848

44
40

PROPOSED
BOILER ENCLOSURE

PROPOSED
VACUUM SYSTEM
ENCLOSURE

N

Burlington House,
Wellingborough Road,
Northampton NN1 4EU

Tel: 01604 619927
Fax: 01604 230746

BRITISH BAKELS

PROPOSED SITE/BLOCK PLAN

BRITISH BAKELS
BICESTER
OXFORDSHIRE

14/11/2022

1:500@ A1

OX106-200 .

WS

© 2022 Architectural & Planning Ltd. All rights reserved.

1:500 0 10 20 25m5

PROPOSED SITE PLAN    1:500

PLANNING

AutoCAD SHX Text
P

AutoCAD SHX Text
N

AutoCAD SHX Text
M

AutoCAD SHX Text
L

AutoCAD SHX Text
K

AutoCAD SHX Text
H1

AutoCAD SHX Text
G1

AutoCAD SHX Text
23

AutoCAD SHX Text
22

AutoCAD SHX Text
21

AutoCAD SHX Text
20

AutoCAD SHX Text
19

AutoCAD SHX Text
18

AutoCAD SHX Text
17

AutoCAD SHX Text
16

AutoCAD SHX Text
15

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY

AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISION

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING TITLE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DETAIL

AutoCAD SHX Text
CLIENT


	Sheets and Views
	OX106-200 A1 (3)


